
S. N. Stopage Name Pick Timing Dropping Time

1 SESSION CHOWK 7:40 5:10

2 LG SHOW ROOM 7:43 5:07

3 ICICI BANK 7:45 5:05

4 GOVT. COLLEGE CHOWK 7:46 5:04

5 TEMPO ADDA CHOWK 7:50 5:00

6 CIVIL HOSPITAL 7:53 4:57

7 PRABHAT CHOWK 7:55 4:55

8 ITI 8:00 4:50

9 RAMGARHRIA CHOWK 8:03 4:47

10 BAJWA PETROL PUMP 8:07 4:45

11 TANDA CHOWK 8:09 4:41

12 K.D.M HOSPITAL 8:10 4:37

13 NALOYIAN CHOWK 8:11 4:36

14 SCHOOL 8:20 4:30

Bus Route for WOSMUN'22

Bus No. 34

Driver Name : Davinder Singh

Mobile No. 9779892889



S. N. Stopage Name Pick Timing Dropping Time

1 D.A.V. COLLEGE 7:40 5:10

2 H.D.F.C BANK 7:43 5:07

3 D.C. CHOWK 7:45 5:05

4 MAHILPUR ADDA 7:46 5:04

5 THANA SADAR 7:50 5:00

6 POST OFFICE 7:53 4:57

7 LIC 7:55 4:55

8 SHIMLA PAHARI 8:00 4:50

9 BHADURPUR CHOWK 8:03 4:47

10 DUSSEHRRA GROUND 8:07 4:45

11 TAGORE NAGAR 8:09 4:41

12 VALMIKI MURTI 8:10 4:37

13 KAKKON 8:11 4:36

14 SCHOOL 8:20 4:30

Bus Route for WOSMUN'22

Bus No. 54

Driver Name :Jaspal Singh

Mobile No. 6280592911



S. N. Stopage Name Pick Timing Dropping Time

1 PNB HARIANA 8:00 4:50

2 P.S.E.B 8:03 4:47

3 BHIKHOWAL 8:15 4:35

4 SCHOOL 8:20 4:30

Driver Name : Manjeet Singh

Mobile No. 8847456657

Bus Route for WOSMUN'22

Bus No. 96


